
ENCANTO/CLARENDON MORNING PICK-UP 
Red – Bus #18 – [Driver] 

K-6 Pick-up – Encanto/Clarendon Monday-Friday 

Leave Yard 6:35 

6th Ave & Campbell (Little Kids & Co. Daycare) 6:40 

920 W Pierson 6:45 

11th Ave & Highland 6:49 

13th Ave & Campbell 6:53 

Arrive Encanto/Clarendon 7:00 

 

Blue – Bus # – [Driver] 

K-6 Pick-up – Encanto/Clarendon Monday-Friday 

Leave Yard 6:38 

15th Dr & Glenrosa 6:41 

18th Ave & Monterosa 6:44 

18th Ave & Glenrosa 6:45 

18th Dr & Hazelwood  (SE corner) 6:48 

16th Ave & Hazelwood 6:50 

17th Ave & Elm   6:52 

16th Ave & Pierson 6:56 

Arrive Encanto/Clarendon 7:00 

 

Orange – Bus # – [Driver] 

K-6 Pick-up – Encanto/Clarendon Monday-Friday 

Leave Yard 6:36 

16th Ave & Campbell 6:41 

18th Ave & Campbell 6:43 

Teach ‘n Tots Daycare  (602) 277-6459 6:45 

9th Ave & Monterosa 6:50 

8th Ave & Turney 6:53 

Arrive Encanto/Clarendon 7:00 

 

Purple – Bus #23 – [Driver] 

K-6 Pick-up – Encanto/Clarendon Monday-Friday 

Leave Yard 6:25 

Adventures in Learning (3821 N 3rd St)  6:30 

3rd Ave & Clarendon 6:33 

5th Ave & Clarendon (3629 N 5th Ave) 6:35 

6th Ave & Cheery Lynn 6:38 

3rd Ave & Virginia (Southwest Corner) 6:45 

18th Ave South of Osborn 1st pole (Daycare) 6:53 

18th Ave & Earll (Northwest Corner) 6:55 

Arrive Encanto/Clarendon 7:02 
 



Bus #27 – [Driver] 

K-6 Pick-up – Encanto/Clarendon Monday-Friday 

Leave Yard 6:46 

15th Dr & Highland (Northeast Corner) 6:50 

Arrive Encanto/Clarendon 7:00 
 

Bus #14  – [Driver] 

K-6 Pick-up – Encanto/Clarendon Monday-Friday 

Leave Yard 6:38 

Extended Stay America (217 W Osborn) 6:42 

Tiny Treasures Daycare (602) 266-4100 6:50 

Budget Suites (611 W Indian School) 6:55 

Arrive Encanto/Clarendon 7:00 

 


